

555 S Flower, Los Angeles, CA

City National Plaza, featuring a timeless design by the world-renowned architectural firm AC Martin Partners, consists of two granite 52-story office towers, one fourstory granite building, and four subterranean levels of retail and on-site parking. Situated in the heart of the Financial District, City National Plaza is arguably the best-located property in Downtown Los Angeles. City National Plaza encompasses a full city block and is immediately adjacent to many of Downtown's premier amenities. With 30 retailers, City National Plaza offers one of the best amenity bases anywhere in Downtown Los Angeles.

The Plaza features two award-winning dining options and an outdoor public seating area set around a striking water feature and sculpture. City National Plaza has been awarded an Energy Star label for its operating efficiency, and it has been LEED certified at the Platinum level. In addition, City National Plaza was awarded the 2012 TOBY Award for the top renovated building in Greater Los Angeles.



Vertical: Commercial Real Estate

Owner/Manager: CommonWealth Partners, 555 S Flower

Operational Date: 6/20/18

Contact: Austin Upton, aupton@cwp-ms.com











Building Information

Specifications

- 1.2 M Sq Ft
- 52 Floors
- 52 Tenants
- 3 Banks
- 28 Elevators
- 2 Frieghts

Major Tenants

- CNB
- Kirkland & Ellis
- · City Club
- Psomas
- White and Case LLP
- Jones Day

- Turner Construction Co.
- Folev Lardner LLP
- Wilson Elser
- Norton Rose Fullbright
- Squire Patton Boggs
- Starbucks

Installation Highlights



Swapped over 50 Andover Controls proprietary panels for BluBOX Open Platform in one weekend



Tenants self-manage employees, credentials, access and reporting



Tenants pre-authorize visitors and vendors



Reusable MiFARE cards to be used for guest credentials and access



555 S Flower, Los Angeles, CA

By the Numbers

User	Tenants	Turnstiles	Readers	Alarms	Relay	Visitors
R				4	‡	
16,236	33	8	55	4	28	8,000

BluBØX: Security Re-Imagined www.blub0x.com
e. info@blub0x.com
p. (844) 425-8209
FOLLOW US ON in
©

BluBØX Security, Inc. is a manufacturer and service provider of web-cloud based physical security products. Its BluSKY service delivers enterprise class unified access control, alarm management, video surveillance, biometrics and visitor management on any device, anywhere, any time. Its BluCHIP open hardware platform provides industry standard components and a proprietary line of fully integrated multi-factor, multi-biometric Person Readers.